LA ETSF, LY ETSF
Power TOPLED
Enhanced thin film LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes PLCC-4 Gehäuse, farbloser
klarer Silikon - Verguss

In order to ensure availability, single forward voltage groups will not be orderable (see page 6 for explanation)
Bestellinformation für Standardselektion
Ordering Information for Standard Selection
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 18
Luminous
Intensity1)  page 18
IF = 50 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 18
Luminous
Flux2)  page 18
IF = 50 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LA ETSF-AABA-24-1
LA ETSF-BACB-24-1
amber 1120 … 2240
1800 … 4500
4980 (typ.)
9450(typ.)
Q65110A9776
Q65110A9777
LY ETSF-AABA-35-1
LY ETSF-ABCA-46-1
yellow 1120 … 2240
1400 … 3550
4980 (typ.)
7425 (typ.)
Q65110A9778
Q65110A9779
2010-02-03 2
 LA ETSF, LY ETSF
Bestellinformation für Stop-Bremslicht-Selektion
Ordering Information for Stop / Tail light Selection
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke2) Seite 18
Luminous Intensity2) page 18
Bestellnummer
Ordering CodeIF = 4 mA
ΙV (mcd)
IF = 50 mA
ΙV (mcd)
LA ETSF-Q2S1-1-2A2B
               +BW-24-3A4B
amber
 90 … 224
 1800 … 2800